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RICARDO 
LAMADRID 
INTXAURRAGA

N&ecute; en:
BILBAO 24-05-1976
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ZIERBENA 
BAHIAS 
DE 
BIZKAIA

Saison Club

En 
compétition 
dans la 
ACT

Condition

Nº 
fois 
sur le 
bateau

Nº fois 
suppléant

Club 
classification

Club 
points

Nº 
drapeaux

Meilleur 
temp

Pire 
temp

2024 Non

2024 Non

2023 Non

2023 Non

2022 Non

2021 Non

2020 Non

2019 Non

2018 ZIERBENA Non Propre

2017 ZIERBENA Oui Propre 13 5 5 127 1 19:29,16 23:52,38

2016 ZIERBENA Non
Non 
propre

2015 ZIERBENA Oui
Non 
propre

12 5 10 62 18:04,02 21:07,84

2014 ZIERBENA Oui
Non 
propre

17 2 8 94 19:32,52 23:45,92

2013 KAIKU Oui
Non 
propre

0 19 1 203 9 18:53,82 21:44,84

2012 ELANTXOBE Non Formé

2011 ELANTXOBE Non Formé

2010 ELANTXOBE Non Formé

2009 ELANTXOBE Non Formé


